
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %

04/01/21 έως 10/01/21 106 -54 -34% 47 -1 -2% 48 -35 -42% 9 -18 -67% 2 0 0% 0 0 0%

11/01/21 έως 17/01/21 102 -4 -4% 44 -3 -6% 47 -1 -2% 11 2 22% 0 -2 -100% 0 0 0%

18/01/21 έως 24/01/21 79 -23 -23% 20 -24 -55% 49 2 4% 10 -1 -9% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

25/01/21 έως 31/01/21 83 4 5% 39 19 95% 38 -11 -22% 0 -10 -100% 6 6 600% 0 0 0%

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 73 -10 -12% 38 -1 -3% 30 -8 -21% 2 2 200% 3 -3 -50% 0 0 0%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 28 -45 -62% 9 -29 -76% 19 -11 -37% 0 -2 -100% 0 -3 -100% 0 0 0%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 55 27 96% 21 12 133% 29 10 53% 1 1 100% 4 4 400% 0 0 0%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 90 35 64% 45 24 114% 41 12 41% 0 -1 -100% 4 0 0% 0 0 0%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 175 85 94% 80 35 78% 81 40 98% 6 6 600% 8 4 100% 0 0 0%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 216 41 23% 94 14 18% 83 2 2% 14 8 133% 24 16 200% 1 1 100%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 290 74 34% 134 40 43% 66 -17 -20% 63 49 350% 27 3 13% 0 -1 -100%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 439 149 51% 199 65 49% 137 71 108% 46 -17 -27% 53 26 96% 4 4 400%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 627 188 43% 326 127 64% 198 61 45% 49 3 7% 49 -4 -8% 5 1 25%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 380 -247 -39% 161 -165 -51% 171 -27 -14% 16 -33 -67% 28 -21 -43% 4 -1 -20%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 401 21 6% 172 11 7% 191 20 12% 12 -4 -25% 21 -7 -25% 5 1 25%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 289 -112 -28% 97 -75 -44% 139 -52 -27% 26 14 117% 21 0 0% 6 1 20%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 230 -59 -20% 69 -28 -29% 126 -13 -9% 27 1 4% 3 -18 -86% 5 -1 -17%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 238 8 3% 89 20 29% 132 6 5% 11 -16 -59% 4 1 33% 2 -3 -60%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 155 -83 -35% 63 -26 -29% 75 -57 -43% 13 2 18% 3 -1 -25% 1 -1 -50%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 121 -34 -22% 54 -9 -14% 51 -24 -32% 7 -6 -46% 7 4 133% 2 1 100%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 128 7 6% 64 10 19% 52 1 2% 3 -4 -57% 9 2 29% 0 -2 -100%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 117 -11 -9% 55 -9 -14% 58 6 12% 3 0 0% 1 -8 -89% 0 0 0%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 89 -28 -24% 48 -7 -13% 38 -20 -34% 3 0 0% 0 -1 -100% 0 0 0%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 76 -13 -15% 41 -7 -15% 31 -7 -18% 3 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0 0%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 45 -31 -41% 28 -13 -32% 15 -16 -52% 1 -2 -67% 0 -1 -100% 1 1 100%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 33 -12 -27% 22 -6 -21% 9 -6 -40% 0 -1 -100% 1 1 100% 1 0 0%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 106 73 221% 61 39 177% 35 26 289% 4 4 400% 5 4 400% 1 0 0%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 153 47 44% 85 24 39% 60 25 71% 7 3 75% 0 -5 -100% 1 0 0%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 187 34 22% 86 1 1% 91 31 52% 6 -1 -14% 3 3 300% 1 0 0%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 305 118 63% 156 70 81% 128 37 41% 9 3 50% 7 4 133% 5 4 400%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 248 -57 -19% 128 -28 -18% 87 -41 -32% 25 16 178% 2 -5 -71% 6 1 20%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 266 18 7% 122 -6 -5% 70 -17 -20% 61 36 144% 8 6 300% 5 -1 -17%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 429 163 61% 173 51 42% 120 50 71% 83 22 36% 32 24 300% 21 16 320%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 437 8 2% 156 -17 -10% 144 24 20% 58 -25 -30% 42 10 31% 37 16 76%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 307 -130 -30% 99 -57 -37% 143 -1 -1% 28 -30 -52% 26 -16 -38% 11 -26 -70%

06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 186 -121 -39% 67 -32 -32% 95 -48 -34% 13 -15 -54% 9 -17 -65% 2 -9 -82%

13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 182 -4 -2% 69 2 3% 100 5 5% 5 -8 -62% 6 -3 -33% 2 0 0%
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